
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 6η ΥΠΕ

6η ΥΠΕ
Γ. ΠΑΝΑΡΚΑΔΙΚΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ" 95.249 243 94957 92740 98579 88861 93323 90318 87258 89969 90200 84977 86986 82.638 90.067

Γ.Ν. ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ 91.429 83117 83569 91544 85630 91905 89781 90406 91218 90570 85249 92697 84.383 88.339
Γ.Ν. ΑΙΓΙΟΥ 43.307 119 46148 44932 49484 45522 51285 46955 51752 55504 51626 49690 46319 44.424 48.637

Γ.Ν. ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ 50.721 121 42701 47280 49475 35579 42892 44608 42370 52229 46269 68115 110844 32.467 51.236
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ 69.121 216 35454 61354 51805 50265 56461 54029 61336 51928 52209 53831 56988 46.471 52.678
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 108.314 257 126175 115861 126379 120559 111970 114627 116828 115446 106448 98977 111529 112.800 114.800

Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ" 37.743 53 49942 45364 47547 39511 50629 50802 55324 55999 51126 42186 42523 41.841 47.733
Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 194.954 591 185913 166913 186183 168214 197057 174575 170642 169318 184053 167073 179973 164.605 176.210

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 24.785 19993 22362 27547 30373 32016 33530 33180 30937 28882 28427 30096 31.268 29.051
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΩΝ 14.895 26 21768 16983 24691 27014 29197 20705 20807 23031 18642 18026 16154 16.754 21.148
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ 61.900 34 53825 53520 52278 57589 49270 50409 54727 61265 54822 50996 46978 42.131 52.318

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΜΟΛΑΩΝ 26.269 76 26286 26646 20796 15215 23091 31102 22880 33786 30255 31031 32.411 26.682
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΦΙΛΙΑΤΩΝ 3.390 101 33373 31973 38046 33275 40252 40268 40189 46075 41292 37688 37134 34.209 37.815

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 111.996 310 107678 101372 108624 86947 93894 100309 109410 114633 107201 82827 104692 96.359 101.162
Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 72.425 305 81438 71009 81694 71572 81579 81493 82922 89926 92651 87771 99488 84.741 83.857

Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ 49.406 86 37843 41334 43258 42725 44552 44125 50206 54558 56745 45659 47347 39.744 45.675
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ 107.019 422 102877 95881 181067 108367 105880 98974 113480 115879 98923 103038 200745 103.510 119.052
Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 32.816 54 27410 27800 33490 29084 30221 28691 31276 36092 33609 32040 30971 31.034 30.977

Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ" 4.909 4238 6009 7465 4607 6196 5030 10193 48628 6244 4775 5228 8.832 9.787
Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΛΟΓΙΟΥ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 32.303 587 35017 34543 31667 31667 35981 30226 30000 34798 32031 33053 35224 33.605 33.151

Γ.Ν. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ 52.529 89 20275 29850 33957 30078 35388 30165 31238 27623 31930 24925 27094 26.821 29.112
Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 13.676 129 14796 14553 16512 16311 14875 16505 16994 16952 17063 16306 16849 14.802 16.043

Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 118.731 579 115591 121916 173706 165502 191466 194632 196608 184115 194157 180197 193220 183.243 174.529
Γ.Ν. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 53.099 87 52308 47863 52137 51037 52947 53429 55145 49257 43492 36507 35517 34.082 46.977

Γ.Ν. ΠΥΡΓΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 109.782 154 95519 87997 98484 101713 94200 92028 88197 99930 115170 91638 90516 84.856 95.021
Γ.Ν. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ "ΙΩΑΝ. & ΑΙΚΑΤ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ" 80.205 219 71356 65258 74583 63831 109080 70014 71885 82441 73066 69193 70580 61.137 73.535

ΝΟΣ. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ Ν.Δ. ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 10.618 0 15633 16324 15372 13906 14856 11871 10822 10261 12101 10219 9870 9.959 12.600
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 180.566 795 376420 356849 362239 351256 373483 355055 339263 328890 331793 323660 344781 318.850 346.878

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 41.596 52387 319718 323004 291771 339132 324389 319764 307835 336589 315000 337280 347.184 301.171
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ

Σύνολα 6ης ΥΠΕ 1.893.753 5.653 2.004.152 2.247.413 2.507.463 2.263.562 2.485.202 2.370.634 2.413.324 2.467.617 2.432.690 2.272.298 2.538.654 2.245.161 2.356.238
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 6η ΥΠΕ

6η ΥΠΕ
Γ. ΠΑΝΑΡΚΑΔΙΚΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ"

Γ.Ν. ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΑΙΓΙΟΥ

Γ.Ν. ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ"
Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ"

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΜΟΛΑΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΦΙΛΙΑΤΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΛΟΓΙΟΥ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ"

Γ.Ν. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ"
Γ.Ν. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΠΥΡΓΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ"
Γ.Ν. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ "ΙΩΑΝ. & ΑΙΚΑΤ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ"

ΝΟΣ. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ Ν.Δ. ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ

Σύνολα 6ης ΥΠΕ

Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 6η ΥΠΕ

235 262 277 275 320 310 243 186 360 275 300 263 276
285 262 315 258 329 314 315 285 333 321 342 248 301

109 80 127 131 141 93 133 118 128 88 115
127 90 60 110 113 115 106 136 212 228 78 125

226 231 238 201 266 225 227 209 246 207 239 198 226
440 336 366 261 299 325 236 228 384 234 378 295 315
69 66 89 68 59 64 71 66 75 72 81 58 70

575 616 708 557 609 545 470 424 582 672 688 582 586

28 20 18 8 11 17 21 25 19
44 50 60 23 42 45 39 38 31 38 39 37 41

166 95 73 85 100 120 90 101 89 91 79 99
111 116 131 110 111 87 108 75 86 78 113 93 102
385 339 330 351
277 302 400 300 441 412 386 257 387 272 434 314 349

103 74 96 93 64 73 87 79 92 86 85
445 363 326 202 336 234 447 272 328

30 56 42 36 42 36 59 50 50 47 55 35 45

104 132 117 99 121 127 143 114 122 113 124 107 119
98 95 153 132 109 128 102 74 131 125 149 136 119

141 130 146 153 158 145 167 154 192 162 174 148 156
679 653 702 568 743 781 713 484 602 575 748 608 655
99 90 93 99 102 89 99 85 105 98 80 59 92

157 174 137 182 173 169 172 146 165 158 152 162
173 226 258 201 281 237 227 167 248 212 265 209 225

1021 926 1079 927 822 923 790 710 903 632 1198 941 906
751 707 662 466 623 573 485 326 653 629 671 543 591

5.928 5.908 7.182 5.158 6.095 6.347 5.826 4.685 6.450 5.684 7.222 5.629 6.454
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 6η ΥΠΕ
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Γ. ΠΑΝΑΡΚΑΔΙΚΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ" 95.249 243 90.067 276 -5,44% 13,41%
Γ.Ν. ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ 91.429 0 88.339 301 -3,38%

Γ.Ν. ΑΙΓΙΟΥ 43.307 119 48.637 115 12,31% -3,26%
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ 50.721 121 51.236 125 1,01% 3,45%

Γ.Ν. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ 69.121 216 52.678 226 -23,79% 4,55%
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 108.314 257 114.800 315 5,99% 22,55%

Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ" 37.743 53 47.733 70 26,47% 31,97%
Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 194.954 591 176.210 586 -9,61% -0,87%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 24.785 0 29.051 0 17,21%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΩΝ 14.895 26 21.148 19 41,98% -29,52%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ 61.900 34 52.318 41 -15,48% 19,41%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΜΟΛΑΩΝ 26.269 76 26.682 99 1,57% 30,26%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΦΙΛΙΑΤΩΝ 3.390 101 37.815 102 1015,55% 0,49%

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 111.996 310 101.162 351 -9,67% 13,24%
Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 72.425 305 83.857 349 15,78% 14,36%

Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ 49.406 86 45.675 85 -7,55% -1,70%
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ 107.019 422 119.052 328 11,24% -22,26%
Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 32.816 54 30.977 45 -5,60% -17,23%

Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ" 4.909 0 9.787 0 99,37%
Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΛΟΓΙΟΥ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 32.303 587 33.151 119 2,62% -79,80%

Γ.Ν. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ 52.529 89 29.112 119 -44,58% 33,58%
Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 13.676 129 16.043 156 17,31% 20,57%

Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 118.731 579 174.529 655 47,00% 13,17%
Γ.Ν. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 53.099 87 46.977 92 -11,53% 5,58%

Γ.Ν. ΠΥΡΓΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 109.782 154 95.021 162 -13,45% 5,49%
Γ.Ν. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ "ΙΩΑΝ. & ΑΙΚΑΤ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ" 80.205 219 73.535 225 -8,32% 2,77%

ΝΟΣ. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ Ν.Δ. ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 10.618 0 12.600 0 18,66%
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 180.566 795 346.878 906 92,11% 14,01%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 41.596 0 301.171 591 624,03%

Π
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ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 0 0 0 0
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0 0 0 0

Σύνολα 6ης ΥΠΕ 1.893.753 5.653 2.356.238 6.454 24,42% 14,17%
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